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Jarvamaa meistrivoistlused

16.september

Meeste

100m jooks
Andreas Kase
Andreas JGeaar
Kennet Keerberg
Mehis Meesaak
Marten Kaljur
Raido Aren

Villu Veel

400m jooks
Andreas Kase
Kennet Keerberg

1500m jooks
Raido Aren

Kaugushiipe
Gert Valdsalu
Andreas Kase
Mehis Meesaak
Marten Kaljur
Kennet Keerberg
Karl Marten

Korgushiipe
Andreas Kase

Karl Marten Kattel
Kennet Keerberg
Marten Kaljur

Kuulitouge
Gert Valdsalu
Andreas Kase
Mehis Meesaak
Raido Aren

Kettaheide

Gert Valdsalu
Andreas Kase
Mehis Meesaak
Raido Aren
Kennet Keerberg

19.02.2006 Tdri
14.07.2004 Tiri UG
28.10.2007 Aravete PK
30.05.2005 Tiiri UG
10.06.2008 Tiri PK
10.12.1983 Tiiri
24.04.1971 SIJK Sarma

19.02.2006 Tdri
28.10.2007 Aravete PK

10.12.1983 Tiri

15.11.1995 Tdri
19.02.2006 Tiiri
30.05.2005 Tiiri UG
10.06.2008 Tiri PK
28.10.2007 Aravete PK
27.06.2011 Paide HPK

19.02.2006  Tiiri
27.06.2011 Paide HPK
28.10.2007 Aravete PK
10.06.2008 Tiri PK

15.11.1995 Turi
19.02.2006 Turi

30.05.2005 Tiiri UG

10.12.1983 Tiiri

15.11.1995 Tiiri
19.02.2006 Tiiri
30.05.2005 Tiiri UG
10.12.1983 Tiiri
28.10.2007 Aravete PK

Tiiril 16-17.09.2023

11.0
11.4
12,2
12,5
12,7
13,3
20,8

56,6
1.04,2

5.58,0

6.59
6.35
5.80
5.27
4.87
4.75

1.75
1.65
1.65
1.60

14.35
10.42

10.21
7.57

39.72
29.17
24.47
23.34
14.87

0,0
0,0
1,9
0,0
0.0
1,9
19

1,4
1,3
0,0
1,9
1,9
1,7
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100m jooks

Kadi Puu

Caroline Marii Kotova
Lelly-Lizette Lohmus

400m
Kadi Puu
Marie Marleen Jaanof

Kaugushiipe
Kadi Puu
Caroline Marii Kotova

Korgushiipe
Marie Marleen Jaanof
Kadi Puu

Kuulitduge

Kai - Melli Kapten
Marie Marleen Jaanof
Hanna Katriima Miller
Caroline Marii Kotova
Janeli Vilbu

Kettaheide

Kai - Melli Kapten
Hanna Katriima Miller
Janeli Vilbu

Caroline Marii Kotova

17.september

Meeste
200m jooks
Andreas Kase
Marten Kaljur

800m jooks
Oskar Manna
Kerto Kaasiku
Raido Aren

Kolmikhiipe
Andreas Kase
Marten Kaljur

01.02.2009 Tdari PK

02.07.2007 Paide Gimn.

26.08.2000 Tiri PK

01.02.2009 Turi PK

18.07.2006 Paide GUmn.

01.02.2009 Turi PK

02.07.2007 Paide GUmn.

18.07.2006 Paide GUmn.

01.02.2009 Turi PK

15.12.2001 Tdiri

18.07.2006 Paide GUumn.

01.01.2006

02.07.2007 Paide GUmn.

29.12.2008 Ambla SK

15.12.2001 Tdri
01.01.2006
29.12.2008 Ambla SK

02.07.2007 Paide Gimn.

19.02.2006 Tdari
10.06.2008 Tiri PK

23.09.2007 Turi Gamn.
24.09.2007 Aravete Pk
10.12.1983 Tiiri

19.02.2006 Turi
10.06.2008 Tdri PK

13,0
15,2
15,2

1.06,4
1.15,1

4.31
4.27

1.45
1.45

10.95
8.78
7.74
7.62
6.46

39.42
23.55
20.03
19.78

23,2
27,4

2.22.8
2.23,4
2.29,1

12.24
12.17

0,3
0,3
0,3

1,8
1,3

1,9
1,9

1,8
1,8
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Mehis Meesaak

Odavise
Andreas Kase
Mehis Meesaak
Raido Aren
Kerto Kaasiku

Naiste 800m

Kadi Puu

Deivi Koll

Janeli Vilbu
Kolmikhiipe

Marie Marleen Jaanof
Odavise

Deivi Koll

Kai - Melli Kapten
Marie Marleen Jaanof
Hanna Katriima Miller
Caroline Marii Kotova
Janeli Vilbu

30.05.2005 Tiiri UG

19.02.2006 Tdri
30.05.2005 Tiiri UG
10.12.1983 Tiri
24.09.2007 Aravete Pk

01.02.2009 Tiri PK
16.06.1991 Jarva-Jaani
29.12.2008 Ambla SK

18.07.2006 Paide Gimn.

16.06.1991 Jarva-Jaani
15.12.2001 Tdri

18.07.2006 Paide Gimn.

01.01.2006

02.07.2007 Paide GUmn.

29.12.2008 Ambla SK

Peakohtunik Leonhard Soom

11.03

35.98
35.77
30.13
29.62

2.37,5
2.39,7
3.21,1

9.63

36.63
33.29
30.58
23.65
21.22
20.43

1,6

1,6



